
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/11/2025 - 2/11/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001500 02/11/2025 00:10 MISSING 3360-K104 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

02/11/2025 00:33 ALARMBU
S

1606 PASEO DE PERALTA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 00:54 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 01:04 SUSPPER 1899-D PACHECO ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/11/2025 01:57 ASSTFIRE 1115 MORNING DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/11/2025 02:36 SUSPPER 1218 SILER RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

02/11/2025 02:39 DISORDER 545 W CORDOVA RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 02:49 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 03:29 DISORDER 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/11/2025 03:35 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/11/2025 03:44 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/11/2025 03:51 CLOSEPA 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/11/2025 04:08 TRAFFIC 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/11/2025 04:12 DISORDER 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/11/2025 04:54 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/11/2025 05:31 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1725 MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 06:10 SUSPVEH 1458 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/11/2025 06:13 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/11/2025 06:44 IPLARCEN 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/11/2025 06:58 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/11/2025 07:01 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/11/2025 07:04 ASSTJUV 7416 WOLF CREEK RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/11/2025 07:05 ALARMBU
S

2010-10 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 07:17 DISORDER 3529 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-001501 02/11/2025 07:19 BURGLAR
Y

2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 07:21 CLOSEPA 201 W MARCY ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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2025-001502 02/11/2025 07:23 B&E     4700-3105 WAGON RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/11/2025 07:31 RAL     2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/11/2025 07:35 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/11/2025 07:42 TRAFHAZ 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 07:46 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/11/2025 07:47 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 07:57 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/11/2025 08:06 DEADANIM 1604 AGUA FRIA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/11/2025 08:10 DISORDER 3360 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001504 02/11/2025 08:13 STOLENM
V

2241-24 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/11/2025 08:13 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001508 02/11/2025 08:20 SIMBATT 3695 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 08:23 WELFARE 6824 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001503 02/11/2025 08:24 STOLENM
V

816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 08:27 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/11/2025 08:30 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/11/2025 08:36 WELFARE 4980 PROMENADE BLVD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/11/2025 08:46 NEIGHBOR 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001505 02/11/2025 08:47 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 08:58 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/11/2025 08:59 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/11/2025 09:08 CLOSEPA NAVAJO DR/TESUQUE DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/11/2025 09:10 FOLLOWU
P

5621 HERRERA DR I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2025-001507 02/11/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001509 02/11/2025 09:25 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 09:29 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/11/2025 09:35 CLOSEPA 201 W MARCY ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/11/2025 09:36 MVAHIT  N GUADALUPE ST/CATRON 
ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 09:46 DISORDER 2054 CAMINO LADO V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-001511 02/11/2025 09:48 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/11/2025 09:48 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/11/2025 09:49 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/11/2025 09:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 1725 MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/11/2025 10:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/11/2025 10:08 ABANDON 786 CALLE MEJIA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 10:14 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

02/11/2025 10:16 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-001512 02/11/2025 10:16 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 10:28 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/11/2025 10:32 DEADANIM PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/11/2025 10:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 10:48 FOLLOWU
P

1907 CHAMISA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 10:48 ALARMRE
S

665 GARCIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 10:52 WELFARE 1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/11/2025 10:53 WELFARE 2078 CALLE NAVIDAD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/11/2025 10:55 ALARMBU
S

3553-14 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 10:55 ABANDON 1964 KIVA RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-001519 02/11/2025 11:06 CRIMDAM
A

505 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/11/2025 11:07 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 11:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001513 02/11/2025 11:13 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/11/2025 11:14 FOLLOWU
P

2109 WARNER CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/11/2025 11:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/11/2025 11:22 ANIMWELF 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/11/2025 11:25 FOLLOWU
P

2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 11:26 CLOSEPA 3308 AVENIDA DEL ORO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/11/2025 11:27 FOLLOWU
P

3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/11/2025 11:38 DISORDER 1225 MAEZ RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/11/2025 11:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/11/2025 11:45 FOLLOWU
P

351 W DE VARGAS ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 11:57 DISORDER 3217 RODEO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/11/2025 12:00 FOLLOWU
P

513-A CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001517 02/11/2025 12:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/11/2025 12:05 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A231  WHITE, COREY
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02/11/2025 12:07 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/11/2025 12:07 ASSTDEPT OLD PECOS TRL/OLD LAS 
VEGAS HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-001548 02/11/2025 12:10 SPECIAL 201 W MARCY ST A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-001522 02/11/2025 12:13 FRAUD   122 E CORDOVA RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 12:16 PSYCH   121 MUTT NELSON RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 12:18 PARKED  556 ONATE PL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/11/2025 12:20 DISORDER 1336 JORGENSEN LN I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001514 02/11/2025 12:20 DOGBITE 4801-5 BECKNER RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 12:21 SPECIAL 511 ALICIA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/11/2025 12:24 FOLLOWU
P

1807-42 SECOND ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001524 02/11/2025 12:25 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001539 02/11/2025 12:32 STOLENM
V

3221-A RODEO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/11/2025 12:39 WELFARE 1713 SANTA FE RIVER RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/11/2025 12:44 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001520 02/11/2025 12:46 WELFARE 2033-26 CALLE LORCA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/11/2025 12:47 PARKED  324 STAAB ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 12:50 IPVEHICL 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001518 02/11/2025 12:51 DUI     CORTE DE PINON/OLD 
PECOS TRL

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/11/2025 12:52 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/11/2025 12:58 RECVEH  SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/11/2025 13:10 MVAINJUR 525 W ZIA RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/11/2025 13:12 PSYCH   2508 CAMINO ALFREDO A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001528 02/11/2025 13:19 ALARMRE
S

1261 VALLECITA DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/11/2025 13:20 WELFARE 2109 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001537 02/11/2025 13:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/11/2025 13:21 ASSISTAN 455-3112 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/11/2025 13:21 ROA     2530 YUCCA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/11/2025 13:22 DOMESTIC 1899-2303 PACHECO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 13:29 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

02/11/2025 13:37 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001515 02/11/2025 13:41 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/11/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC LA SENDA/W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/11/2025 13:49 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/11/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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02/11/2025 13:59 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/11/2025 14:03 TRAFFIC CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

02/11/2025 14:06 ALARMRE
S

1331 CERRO GORDO RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001521 02/11/2025 14:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001547 02/11/2025 14:25 MISSING 126 VISTA DEL NORTE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001516 02/11/2025 14:27 CRIDAMM
V

2721 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/11/2025 14:37 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/11/2025 14:40 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/11/2025 14:56 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/11/2025 14:57 911HU   2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001530 02/11/2025 15:10 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001527 02/11/2025 15:17 IMPOUND 1501 SIXTH ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/11/2025 15:19 FOLLOWU
P

201 W MARCY ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/11/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/11/2025 15:45 FOLLOWU
P

1711 QUAPAW PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/11/2025 15:45 SUSPPER 2729 LA SILLA DORADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/11/2025 15:48 DISORDER 3005 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001523 02/11/2025 15:48 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/11/2025 15:50 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 15:53 DISORDER 6421 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/11/2025 15:57 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/11/2025 16:01 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001525 02/11/2025 16:01 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001526 02/11/2025 16:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001541 02/11/2025 16:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001543 02/11/2025 16:15 STOLENM
V

1299-9 VEGAS VERDES DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/11/2025 16:19 FOLLOWU
P

506 FULTON LN I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

02/11/2025 16:27 ROA     1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/11/2025 16:28 DISORDER 518-A W CORDOVA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001531 02/11/2025 16:34 PSYCH   1 CAMINO DE JACOBO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/11/2025 16:39 PSYCH   2508 CAMINO ALFREDO A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001529 02/11/2025 16:40 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

02/11/2025 16:42 ALARMRE
S

101 BARRANCA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/11/2025 16:43 911HU   2491-1604 SAWMILL RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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2025-001532 02/11/2025 16:43 DOMESTIC 517 AGUA FRIA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/11/2025 17:03 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C63   MENA, GERMAN

2025-001533 02/11/2025 17:11 BOMBTHR
E

3323 CAMINO PRADO VISTA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/11/2025 17:14 911HU   2931 RUFINA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/11/2025 17:16 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/11/2025 17:31 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

02/11/2025 17:44 WELFARE 2018 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 17:47 HARASS  654 GRANADA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 17:59 DISORDER GOMEZ RD/SENA ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/11/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 18:01 ALARMBU
S

2640 AGUA FRIA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/11/2025 18:02 MVANONI
N

YUCCA ST/RANCHO 
SIRINGO DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 18:03 CRIMTRES 3000 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/11/2025 18:09 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/11/2025 18:15 MVAINJUR 1420 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/11/2025 18:19 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/11/2025 18:24 TRAFHAZ SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/11/2025 18:49 SUSPPER 5901 MONTE ROSA ST B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/11/2025 18:52 RECVEH  848 CAMINO VISTAS 
ENCANTADA

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/11/2025 19:08 ALARMBU
S

3029 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001538 02/11/2025 19:12 SIMBATT 5721 AIRPORT RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 19:35 DISORDER 1526 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/11/2025 19:36 DOMNOTI
F

2218 VUELTA SAN MARCOS C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 19:39 VICIOUS 3501-1 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/11/2025 19:43 DOMNOTI
F

1341 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/11/2025 20:02 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/11/2025 20:08 WELFARE 661-E GARCIA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 20:10 DOMNOTI
F

6441 HICKORY ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/11/2025 20:14 AMBULAN
C

1002 HICKOX ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 20:15 ALARMBU
S

950 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 20:46 SUSPVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/11/2025 20:50 SUSPPER 821 W SAN MATEO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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02/11/2025 20:52 CRIMTRES 1330 MAEZ RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/11/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 21:00 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/11/2025 21:00 FIGHT   3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/11/2025 21:05 SUSPPER 1460 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001534 02/11/2025 21:18 DOMESTIC 4551-912 PASEO DEL SOL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001536 02/11/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 1208 DECLOVINA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001535 02/11/2025 21:28 ALARMBU
S

1372 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/11/2025 21:29 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/11/2025 21:32 WELFARE 2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 21:57 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DON EMILIO

B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

02/11/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1725 MONTANO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 22:01 WEAPON  1600-BLK ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/11/2025 22:10 SUSPVEH 1721 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/11/2025 22:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-001540 02/11/2025 22:31 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/11/2025 22:32 ALARMBU
S

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/11/2025 22:32 WEAPON  2712 ALAMOSA DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 22:50 ALARMRE
S

4736 VIENTO DEL NORTE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/11/2025 22:59 ASSTPUBL 1547 LUISA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/11/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 624-7 GALISTEO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001542 02/11/2025 23:06 CRIDAMM
V

1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/11/2025 23:08 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/11/2025 23:43 ASSTPUBL 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/11/2025 23:49 TRAFFIC CLARK RD/RUFINA ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

Total Number of Events Listed:  224
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/11/2025 - 2/11/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-027012 02/11/2025 00:10 MISSING 3360-K104 CERRILLOS RD C241  R   02/11/2025 02:43:58
25-027020 02/11/2025 00:33 CHECK 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA C74   AS  02/11/2025 00:51:35
25-027024 02/11/2025 00:54 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C74   CNR 02/11/2025 01:03:44
25-027028 02/11/2025 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 1899-D PACHECO ST F266  NR  02/11/2025 02:40:27
25-027045 02/11/2025 01:57 ASSIST FIRE 1115 MORNING DR C206  AA  02/11/2025 02:20:17
25-027047 02/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C74   NC  02/11/2025 02:49:43
25-027048 02/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD C252  NC  02/11/2025 03:10:59
25-027055 02/11/2025 02:36 SUSPICIOUS 1218 SILER RD C241  NR  02/11/2025 03:44:35
25-027056 02/11/2025 02:39 DISORDERLY 545 W CORDOVA RD C74   CNR 02/11/2025 02:40:38
25-027063 02/11/2025 02:49 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C74   NC  02/11/2025 03:45:41
25-027071 02/11/2025 03:29 DISORDERLY 510 CERRILLOS RD C74   CNR 02/11/2025 04:03:37
25-027073 02/11/2025 03:35 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S504  NC  02/11/2025 08:34:00
25-027074 02/11/2025 03:44 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C229  NR  02/11/2025 03:55:47
25-027077 02/11/2025 03:51 CLOSE PATROL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  02/11/2025 05:02:46
25-027083 02/11/2025 04:08 TRAFFIC STOP 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C236  VW  02/11/2025 04:14:26
25-027084 02/11/2025 04:12 DISORDERLY 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA C238  CNR 02/11/2025 05:02:06
25-027088 02/11/2025 04:54 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C206  CNR 02/11/2025 05:02:52
25-027092 02/11/2025 05:31 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C244  AS  02/11/2025 05:58:36
25-027094 02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  02/11/2025 07:08:46
25-027095 02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1725 MONTANO ST A284  NR  02/11/2025 07:02:24
25-027096 02/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  NR  02/11/2025 07:07:35
25-027100 02/11/2025 06:10 SUSPICIOUS 1458 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A200  CNR 02/11/2025 06:59:36
25-027101 02/11/2025 06:13 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  02/11/2025 06:56:50
25-027107 02/11/2025 06:44 LARCENY IN 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  02/11/2025 07:08:02
25-027111 02/11/2025 06:58 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 02/11/2025 16:00:32
25-027112 02/11/2025 07:01 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  02/11/2025 08:05:51
25-027113 02/11/2025 07:04 ASSISTANCE 7416 WOLF CREEK RD F242  CNR 02/11/2025 07:40:42
25-027116 02/11/2025 07:05 CHECK 2010-10 CERRILLOS RD A284  AS  02/11/2025 07:22:57
25-027119 02/11/2025 07:17 DISORDERLY 3529 ZAFARANO DR A221  CNR 02/11/2025 08:02:32
25-027121 02/11/2025 07:19 BURGLARY 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  R   02/11/2025 07:53:50
25-027123 02/11/2025 07:21 CLOSE PATROL 201 W MARCY ST A249  CNR 02/11/2025 07:53:15
25-027124 02/11/2025 07:23 BREAKING AND 4700-3105 WAGON RD A200  R   02/11/2025 12:46:32
25-027127 02/11/2025 07:31 ANIMALS 2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S506  NC  02/11/2025 08:08:04
25-027129 02/11/2025 07:35 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS A408  NR  02/11/2025 08:13:33
25-027130 02/11/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S412  NR  02/11/2025 08:02:14
25-027132 02/11/2025 07:46 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST A231  NR  02/11/2025 08:03:14
25-027134 02/11/2025 07:47 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST A249  NR  02/11/2025 08:27:42
25-027140 02/11/2025 07:57 SPECIAL 1399 LUISA ST T280  NR  02/11/2025 08:57:58
25-027145 02/11/2025 08:06 DEAD ANIMAL 1604 AGUA FRIA ST S508  NR  02/11/2025 08:48:24
25-027149 02/11/2025 08:10 DISORDERLY 3360 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  02/11/2025 08:35:11
25-027153 02/11/2025 08:13 UNLAWFUL 2241-24 CAMINO CARLOS REY I113  R   02/11/2025 09:28:12
25-027154 02/11/2025 08:13 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  NR  02/11/2025 08:52:44
25-027160 02/11/2025 08:20 SIMPLE BATTERY3695 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   02/11/2025 10:43:08
25-027162 02/11/2025 08:23 WELFARE 6824 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  02/11/2025 08:53:46
25-027163 02/11/2025 08:24 UNLAWFUL 816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A284  R   02/11/2025 09:28:47
25-027167 02/11/2025 08:27 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR R285  NC  02/11/2025 08:56:12
25-027168 02/11/2025 08:30 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A231  NR  02/11/2025 09:01:07
25-027170 02/11/2025 08:36 WELFARE 4980 PROMENADE BLVD R285  NC  02/11/2025 09:07:08
25-027179 02/11/2025 08:46 ASSIST WITH 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A231  CNR 02/11/2025 10:02:11

Report Generated: 02/12/2025 11:05:49 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-027181 02/11/2025 08:47 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  R   02/11/2025 09:35:23
25-027186 02/11/2025 08:58 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T280  CNR 02/11/2025 12:21:50
25-027187 02/11/2025 08:59 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 02/11/2025 12:24:36
25-027190 02/11/2025 09:08 CLOSE PATROL NAVAJO DR/TESUQUE DR S401  NR  02/11/2025 09:29:04
25-027192 02/11/2025 09:10 FOLLOW UP 5621 HERRERA DR I111  CNR 02/11/2025 12:08:00
25-027200 02/11/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE K253  R   02/11/2025 11:18:14
25-027203 02/11/2025 09:25 ASSISTANCE 851 W ALAMEDA ST A284  R   02/11/2025 13:57:45
25-027206 02/11/2025 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S401  CI  02/11/2025 09:54:38
25-027211 02/11/2025 09:35 CLOSE PATROL 201 W MARCY ST A78   NR  02/11/2025 10:50:59
25-027212 02/11/2025 09:36 MV ACCIDENT N GUADALUPE ST/CATRON ST S412  NR  02/11/2025 10:12:23
25-027217 02/11/2025 09:46 DISORDERLY 2054 CAMINO LADO V81   NR  02/11/2025 10:08:04
25-027218 02/11/2025 09:48 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   02/11/2025 11:54:58
25-027219 02/11/2025 09:48 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  NR  02/11/2025 10:28:34
25-027220 02/11/2025 09:49 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S503  NR  02/11/2025 10:34:35
25-027226 02/11/2025 09:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 02/11/2025 10:12:59
25-027228 02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD R285  NC  02/11/2025 10:45:49
25-027229 02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1725 MONTANO ST C223  NC  02/11/2025 21:32:04
25-027230 02/11/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S502  NR  02/11/2025 10:46:54
25-027233 02/11/2025 10:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 02/11/2025 11:18:04
25-027238 02/11/2025 10:08 ABANDONED 786 CALLE MEJIA S412  NR  02/11/2025 10:34:52
25-027244 02/11/2025 10:14 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V81   CNR 02/11/2025 11:00:02
25-027246 02/11/2025 10:16 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD T62   NR  02/11/2025 11:00:03
25-027247 02/11/2025 10:16 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   02/11/2025 12:21:55
25-027252 02/11/2025 10:28 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  02/11/2025 12:00:32
25-027256 02/11/2025 10:32 DEAD ANIMAL PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S504  NR  02/11/2025 11:18:18
25-027261 02/11/2025 10:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD S412  CNR 02/11/2025 11:00:38
25-027264 02/11/2025 10:48 FOLLOW UP 1907 CHAMISA ST S501  NR  02/11/2025 11:07:50
25-027266 02/11/2025 10:48 CHECK 665 GARCIA ST A249  AS  02/11/2025 11:05:44
25-027268 02/11/2025 10:52 WELFARE 1701 ARROYO CHAMISO RD R278  CNR 02/11/2025 11:25:34
25-027270 02/11/2025 10:53 WELFARE 2078 CALLE NAVIDAD F242  CNR 02/11/2025 13:48:45
25-027272 02/11/2025 10:55 CHECK 3553-14 ZAFARANO DR A204  AS  02/11/2025 11:13:21
25-027273 02/11/2025 10:55 ABANDONED 1964 KIVA RD S401  NR  02/11/2025 11:04:51
25-027280 02/11/2025 11:06 CRIMINAL 505 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ B331  R   02/11/2025 15:51:57
25-027282 02/11/2025 11:07 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NR  02/11/2025 11:35:12
25-027284 02/11/2025 11:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  02/11/2025 22:51:33
25-027285 02/11/2025 11:13 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   02/11/2025 13:49:10
25-027286 02/11/2025 11:14 FOLLOW UP 2109 WARNER CIR S506  NR  02/11/2025 11:49:59
25-027290 02/11/2025 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST K253  VW  02/11/2025 11:24:05
25-027291 02/11/2025 11:22 ANIMAL 2800-172 CERRILLOS RD S508  CNR 02/11/2025 11:55:21
25-027293 02/11/2025 11:25 FOLLOW UP 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  NR  02/11/2025 11:44:56
25-027294 02/11/2025 11:26 CLOSE PATROL 3308 AVENIDA DEL ORO S503  NR  02/11/2025 11:43:59
25-027296 02/11/2025 11:27 FOLLOW UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  02/11/2025 11:34:18
25-027299 02/11/2025 11:38 DISORDERLY 1225 MAEZ RD A231  CNR 02/11/2025 12:27:50
25-027300 02/11/2025 11:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   CNR 02/11/2025 12:10:20
25-027301 02/11/2025 11:45 FOLLOW UP 351 W DE VARGAS ST A249  CNR 02/11/2025 12:44:36
25-027306 02/11/2025 11:57 DISORDERLY 3217 RODEO RD I113  NR  02/11/2025 12:43:34
25-027308 02/11/2025 12:00 FOLLOW UP 513-A CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ S507  CNR 02/11/2025 13:16:09
25-027309 02/11/2025 12:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   02/11/2025 15:35:35
25-027315 02/11/2025 12:05 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS A231  NC  02/11/2025 12:39:15
25-027316 02/11/2025 12:07 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 02/11/2025 15:40:47
25-027318 02/11/2025 12:07 OFFICER OLD PECOS TRL/OLD LAS VEGAS S400  NC  02/11/2025 12:16:52
25-027319 02/11/2025 12:10 SPECIAL 201 W MARCY ST A60   NR  02/12/2025 00:18:26
25-027320 02/11/2025 12:13 FRAUD 122 E CORDOVA RD A204  R   02/11/2025 16:44:14
25-027322 02/11/2025 12:16 PSYCHIATRIC 121 MUTT NELSON RD A204  CNR 02/11/2025 13:20:46
25-027325 02/11/2025 12:18 ILLEGALLY 556 ONATE PL S405  CI  02/11/2025 12:20:40
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25-027326 02/11/2025 12:20 DISORDERLY 1336 JORGENSEN LN I113  CNR 02/11/2025 13:48:13
25-027327 02/11/2025 12:20 DOG BITE 4801-5 BECKNER RD S501  R   02/11/2025 13:56:59
25-027328 02/11/2025 12:21 SPECIAL 511 ALICIA ST S405  CNR 02/11/2025 13:28:58
25-027329 02/11/2025 12:24 FOLLOW UP 1807-42 SECOND ST S501  CNR 02/11/2025 12:50:32
25-027330 02/11/2025 12:25 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   02/11/2025 16:01:36
25-027335 02/11/2025 12:32 UNLAWFUL 3221-A RODEO RD C229  R   02/11/2025 23:10:27
25-027338 02/11/2025 12:39 WELFARE 1713 SANTA FE RIVER RD A249  CNR 02/11/2025 14:17:50
25-027341 02/11/2025 12:44 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  CNR 02/11/2025 13:56:58
25-027343 02/11/2025 12:46 WELFARE 2033-26 CALLE LORCA F242  R   02/11/2025 18:49:50
25-027344 02/11/2025 12:47 ILLEGALLY 324 STAAB ST S412  CI  02/11/2025 13:48:28
25-027345 02/11/2025 12:50 AUTO THEFT IN 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD A249  NC  02/11/2025 13:30:48
25-027347 02/11/2025 12:51 DRIVING UNDER CORTE DE PINON/OLD PECOS D209  R   02/11/2025 18:50:49
25-027348 02/11/2025 12:52 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 02/11/2025 15:14:32
25-027352 02/11/2025 12:58 RECOVERED SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA A204  SUP 02/11/2025 14:54:37
25-027360 02/11/2025 13:10 MV ACCIDENT 525 W ZIA RD A408  MVC 02/11/2025 14:14:27
25-027361 02/11/2025 13:12 PSYCHIATRIC 2508 CAMINO ALFREDO A231  AA  02/11/2025 13:39:14
25-027366 02/11/2025 13:19 CHECK 1261 VALLECITA DR B301  R   02/11/2025 16:53:57
25-027367 02/11/2025 13:20 WELFARE 2109 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 02/11/2025 15:10:53
25-027368 02/11/2025 13:20 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  R   02/11/2025 22:19:51
25-027369 02/11/2025 13:21 ASSISTANCE 455-3112 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  CNR 02/11/2025 13:48:56
25-027370 02/11/2025 13:21 RESTRAIN OF 2530 YUCCA ST S508  CNR 02/11/2025 13:48:39
25-027374 02/11/2025 13:22 DOMESTIC 1899-2303 PACHECO ST A284  NR  02/11/2025 14:38:23
25-027377 02/11/2025 13:29 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD T62   CNR 02/11/2025 15:19:39
25-027386 02/11/2025 13:37 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A200  CNR 02/11/2025 14:23:22
25-027390 02/11/2025 13:41 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE I113  R   02/11/2025 18:20:26
25-027393 02/11/2025 13:47 TRAFFIC STOP LA SENDA/W ZIA RD D209  CI  02/11/2025 13:48:01
25-027397 02/11/2025 13:49 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 02/11/2025 14:35:24
25-027398 02/11/2025 13:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD D209  CI  02/11/2025 14:03:18
25-027401 02/11/2025 13:59 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  CNR 02/11/2025 15:04:16
25-027404 02/11/2025 14:03 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD D209  CI  02/11/2025 14:15:45
25-027407 02/11/2025 14:06 CHECK 1331 CERRO GORDO RD B326  AS  02/11/2025 20:26:46
25-027420 02/11/2025 14:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  R   02/11/2025 16:00:51
25-027421 02/11/2025 14:25 MISSING 126 VISTA DEL NORTE A204  R   02/12/2025 10:45:27
25-027422 02/11/2025 14:27 CRIMINAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD S401  R   02/11/2025 14:50:20
25-027425 02/11/2025 14:37 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 02/11/2025 15:50:31
25-027427 02/11/2025 14:40 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  CNR 02/11/2025 15:10:30
25-027429 02/11/2025 14:56 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 02/12/2025 00:50:55
25-027430 02/11/2025 14:57 911 HANG UP 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B301  CNR 02/11/2025 15:50:44
25-027438 02/11/2025 15:10 CAT BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  R   02/11/2025 17:41:50
25-027442 02/11/2025 15:17 VEHICLE 1501 SIXTH ST S407  R   02/11/2025 16:40:31
25-027444 02/11/2025 15:19 FOLLOW UP 201 W MARCY ST A284  NR  02/11/2025 19:41:38
25-027448 02/11/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/11/2025 22:57:18
25-027450 02/11/2025 15:45 FOLLOW UP 1711 QUAPAW PL S507  CNR 02/11/2025 16:38:58
25-027451 02/11/2025 15:45 SUSPICIOUS 2729 LA SILLA DORADA B331  CNR 02/11/2025 16:38:17
25-027453 02/11/2025 15:48 DISORDERLY 3005 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 02/11/2025 16:05:53
25-027454 02/11/2025 15:48 ANIMALS 1100 CALLE ATAJO S506  R   02/11/2025 15:48:36
25-027456 02/11/2025 15:50 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  CNR 02/11/2025 16:59:36
25-027459 02/11/2025 15:53 DISORDERLY 6421 AIRPORT RD C291  NR  02/11/2025 20:00:50
25-027461 02/11/2025 15:57 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B205  NR  02/11/2025 19:01:51
25-027464 02/11/2025 16:01 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NR  02/12/2025 01:03:42
25-027465 02/11/2025 16:01 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   02/11/2025 17:27:45
25-027466 02/11/2025 16:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  R   02/11/2025 16:47:00
25-027468 02/11/2025 16:04 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  R   02/11/2025 23:26:36
25-027476 02/11/2025 16:15 UNLAWFUL 1299-9 VEGAS VERDES DR C246  R   02/12/2025 01:31:46
25-027480 02/11/2025 16:19 FOLLOW UP 506 FULTON LN I123  NR  02/12/2025 00:55:47
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25-027482 02/11/2025 16:27 RESTRAIN OF 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 02/11/2025 17:05:10
25-027483 02/11/2025 16:28 DISORDERLY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B331  NC  02/11/2025 16:54:43
25-027485 02/11/2025 16:34 PSYCHIATRIC 1 CAMINO DE JACOBO R285  R   02/11/2025 17:49:35
25-027489 02/11/2025 16:39 PSYCHIATRIC 2508 CAMINO ALFREDO A231  AA  02/11/2025 17:09:37
25-027491 02/11/2025 16:40 POSSESSION OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I114  R   02/11/2025 16:40:42
25-027495 02/11/2025 16:42 CHECK 101 BARRANCA RD C246  AS  02/11/2025 20:54:34
25-027497 02/11/2025 16:43 911 HANG UP 2491-1604 SAWMILL RD A200  CNR 02/11/2025 17:43:09
25-027499 02/11/2025 16:43 DOMESTIC 517 AGUA FRIA ST B301  R   02/11/2025 18:07:46
25-027506 02/11/2025 17:03 WELFARE 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C63   NC  02/11/2025 19:12:53
25-027511 02/11/2025 17:11 BOMB THREAT 3323 CAMINO PRADO VISTA B79   R   02/11/2025 23:27:06
25-027514 02/11/2025 17:14 911 HANG UP 2931 RUFINA ST B306  NR  02/11/2025 19:01:33
25-027516 02/11/2025 17:16 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 C250  NR  02/11/2025 19:16:33
25-027522 02/11/2025 17:31 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR  02/11/2025 21:49:10
25-027529 02/11/2025 17:44 WELFARE 2018 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  02/11/2025 20:53:47
25-027531 02/11/2025 17:47 HARASSMENT 654 GRANADA ST C223  NR  02/11/2025 21:14:24
25-027546 02/11/2025 17:59 DISORDERLY GOMEZ RD/SENA ST B326  NC  02/11/2025 20:02:45
25-027547 02/11/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NC  02/11/2025 21:10:32
25-027549 02/11/2025 18:01 CHECK 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B306  AS  02/11/2025 18:42:05
25-027550 02/11/2025 18:02 MV ACCIDENT YUCCA ST/RANCHO SIRINGO DR S501  NR  02/11/2025 18:55:49
25-027551 02/11/2025 18:03 CRIMINAL 3000 CERRILLOS RD B205  NR  02/11/2025 19:44:32
25-027554 02/11/2025 18:09 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  02/11/2025 20:49:23
25-027560 02/11/2025 18:15 MV ACCIDENT 1420 CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 02/11/2025 20:17:28
25-027562 02/11/2025 18:19 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   NC  02/11/2025 19:48:32
25-027566 02/11/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C63   NR  02/11/2025 20:01:11
25-027578 02/11/2025 18:49 SUSPICIOUS 5901 MONTE ROSA ST B205  CNR 02/11/2025 19:15:55
25-027580 02/11/2025 18:52 RECOVERED 848 CAMINO VISTAS ENCANTADA B331  SUP 02/12/2025 00:02:19
25-027589 02/11/2025 19:08 CHECK 3029 CERRILLOS RD B205  AS  02/11/2025 19:28:30
25-027593 02/11/2025 19:12 SIMPLE BATTERY5721 AIRPORT RD C223  R   02/11/2025 22:49:23
25-027599 02/11/2025 19:35 DISORDERLY 1526 CERRILLOS RD B205  NR  02/11/2025 20:46:46
25-027601 02/11/2025 19:36 DOMESTIC 2218 VUELTA SAN MARCOS C223  CNR 02/11/2025 21:14:01
25-027606 02/11/2025 19:39 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3501-1 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA S501  NR  02/11/2025 20:31:47
25-027612 02/11/2025 19:43 DOMESTIC 1341 CAMINO CARLOS RAEL C63   NR  02/11/2025 20:27:25
25-027617 02/11/2025 20:02 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON C251  CNR 02/12/2025 01:23:39
25-027619 02/11/2025 20:08 WELFARE 661-E GARCIA ST C237  CNR 02/11/2025 21:53:41
25-027622 02/11/2025 20:10 DOMESTIC 6441 HICKORY ST C251  CNR 02/11/2025 22:37:04
25-027626 02/11/2025 20:14 ASSISTING 1002 HICKOX ST C237  AA  02/11/2025 20:38:17
25-027627 02/11/2025 20:15 CHECK 950 W CORDOVA RD C223  AS  02/11/2025 20:41:05
25-027638 02/11/2025 20:46 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B326  NR  02/11/2025 21:35:34
25-027640 02/11/2025 20:50 SUSPICIOUS 821 W SAN MATEO RD B301  NR  02/11/2025 21:07:06
25-027641 02/11/2025 20:52 CRIMINAL 1330 MAEZ RD C250  CNR 02/11/2025 22:57:10
25-027644 02/11/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C237  NC  02/11/2025 21:31:02
25-027645 02/11/2025 21:00 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C212  NR  02/11/2025 21:35:04
25-027646 02/11/2025 21:00 FIGHT 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  02/11/2025 21:48:59
25-027647 02/11/2025 21:05 SUSPICIOUS 1460 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C251  NR  02/11/2025 21:30:26
25-027654 02/11/2025 21:18 DOMESTIC 4551-912 PASEO DEL SOL C229  R   02/11/2025 22:02:59
25-027657 02/11/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 1208 DECLOVINA ST B214  R   02/12/2025 02:45:05
25-027659 02/11/2025 21:28 CHECK 1372 CERRILLOS RD C246  R   02/11/2025 22:12:15
25-027660 02/11/2025 21:29 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C228  NR  02/11/2025 22:35:03
25-027661 02/11/2025 21:32 WELFARE 2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C223  NR  02/11/2025 22:08:42
25-027667 02/11/2025 21:57 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO DON B79   VW  02/11/2025 22:20:04
25-027670 02/11/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1725 MONTANO ST C237  NC  02/11/2025 22:23:30
25-027669 02/11/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C223  NC  02/11/2025 22:49:31
25-027671 02/11/2025 22:01 WEAPONS OR 1600-BLK ESPINACITAS ST C212  NC  02/11/2025 22:15:10
25-027672 02/11/2025 22:10 SUSPICIOUS 1721 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NC  02/11/2025 22:14:59
25-027680 02/11/2025 22:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B72   CI  02/11/2025 22:46:24
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25-027681 02/11/2025 22:31 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  R   02/12/2025 00:05:30
25-027682 02/11/2025 22:32 CHECK 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  AS  02/11/2025 22:42:56
25-027683 02/11/2025 22:32 WEAPONS OR 2712 ALAMOSA DR C237  NC  02/11/2025 23:12:48
25-027688 02/11/2025 22:50 CHECK 4736 VIENTO DEL NORTE C291  AS  02/11/2025 23:31:51
25-027691 02/11/2025 22:59 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1547 LUISA ST R278  NR  02/12/2025 09:41:28
25-027693 02/11/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 624-7 GALISTEO ST C237  NC  02/12/2025 00:21:01
25-027697 02/11/2025 23:06 CRIMINAL 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  R   02/12/2025 00:18:17
25-027698 02/11/2025 23:08 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD C237  NC  02/11/2025 23:56:03
25-027709 02/11/2025 23:43 PUBLIC ASSIST- 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA B268  CNR 02/11/2025 23:47:26
25-027713 02/11/2025 23:49 TRAFFIC STOP CLARK RD/RUFINA ST C237  NR  02/11/2025 23:55:46

Total Number of Events Listed: 224
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/11/2025 - 2/11/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001500 02/11/2025 00:10 MISSING 3360-K104 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-001501 02/11/2025 07:19 BURGLAR
Y

2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001502 02/11/2025 07:23 B&E     4700-3105 WAGON RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001503 02/11/2025 08:24 STOLENM
V

816 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001504 02/11/2025 08:13 STOLENM
V

2241-24 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001505 02/11/2025 08:47 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001507 02/11/2025 09:20 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001508 02/11/2025 08:20 SIMBATT 3695 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001509 02/11/2025 09:25 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001511 02/11/2025 09:48 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001512 02/11/2025 10:16 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001513 02/11/2025 11:13 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001514 02/11/2025 12:20 DOGBITE 4801-5 BECKNER RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001515 02/11/2025 13:41 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001516 02/11/2025 14:27 CRIDAMM
V

2721 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-001517 02/11/2025 12:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001518 02/11/2025 12:51 DUI     CORTE DE PINON/OLD 
PECOS TRL

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001519 02/11/2025 11:06 CRIMDAM
A

505 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001520 02/11/2025 12:46 WELFARE 2033-26 CALLE LORCA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001521 02/11/2025 14:25 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001522 02/11/2025 12:13 FRAUD   122 E CORDOVA RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001523 02/11/2025 15:48 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-001524 02/11/2025 12:25 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001525 02/11/2025 16:01 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001526 02/11/2025 16:02 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001527 02/11/2025 15:17 IMPOUND 1501 SIXTH ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-001528 02/11/2025 13:19 ALARMRE
S

1261 VALLECITA DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001529 02/11/2025 16:40 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2025-001530 02/11/2025 15:10 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001531 02/11/2025 16:34 PSYCH   1 CAMINO DE JACOBO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

Report Generated: 02/12/2025 11:06:11 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-001532 02/11/2025 16:43 DOMESTIC 517 AGUA FRIA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001533 02/11/2025 17:11 BOMBTHR
E

3323 CAMINO PRADO VISTA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-001534 02/11/2025 21:18 DOMESTIC 4551-912 PASEO DEL SOL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001535 02/11/2025 21:28 ALARMBU
S

1372 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001536 02/11/2025 21:23 DOMESTIC 1208 DECLOVINA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001537 02/11/2025 13:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001538 02/11/2025 19:12 SIMBATT 5721 AIRPORT RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001539 02/11/2025 12:32 STOLENM
V

3221-A RODEO RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001540 02/11/2025 22:31 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001541 02/11/2025 16:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001542 02/11/2025 23:06 CRIDAMM
V

1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001543 02/11/2025 16:15 STOLENM
V

1299-9 VEGAS VERDES DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001547 02/11/2025 14:25 MISSING 126 VISTA DEL NORTE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001548 02/11/2025 12:10 SPECIAL 201 W MARCY ST A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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